Central Sector Scholarihip Scheme ofNational Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher

Education for ST Studenti for the year 2022-23 (Fresh Online) during the yeun 2023'

24.

Sir,
I am directed to convey the sanction ofthe President of India and to release Rs.50800/-

(Rupees Fifty Thousand Eight Hundred Only) towards Scholarship as recurring grant to

indian tnstitute Of Technology Mandi under the Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of

National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher Education for ST Students as per details given

in Annexure for tiie year 2022-24 (Fresh Online) during the yeu 2023-24 subject to the

[...]

(ii) Cancelled cheque ofthe institute is enclosed.

iiiiy I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in comlpt practices.

Psyment may be made through electronic transfer directty in the bank account of

the grantee organization.

Rs.50801/-(Rupees Fifty Thousand Eight Hundred One Only) The bill has been entered at

S.No. 211 in the Register of Grant/Bill.

I

\r'a-c

o int Director.I S ignature Draw g& isbursing Officer

FiHffismayffiAccounts offi ce (sectt). Ministry ol rribal Aftuirs

ta nt Pay & Accounts Olficer
tF[} & Accountant General's Office-Admitted